

Court No. - 89

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 2452 of 1988

Appellant :- Tosif And Another

Respondent :- State

Counsel for Appellant :- M. Islam

Counsel for Respondent :- A.G.A.

Hon'ble Rajeev Misra,J.

Put up this case as unlisted on 11.02.2021.

Order Date :- 4.2.2021

Saif